TTK is a transmitter for measuring pressure in liquids and gases. The new technology using a cera-
mic membrane gives a high level of accuracy and stability over a long period.
             Pressure transmitter for
liquid and  gases up to 600 bar
TTK
6-610
section position
Sept 98

transmitter´s  temperature dependency is low.
Function
Head Office Sweden
Phone: +46 31 720 02 00
Web: www.regin.se
Mail: info@regin.se
Sales Offices
France:  +33 14 171 46 46
Hong Kong: +852 24 07 02 81
Singapore: +65 67 47 82 33
Germany: +49 30 77 99 40
Output signal 4...20 mA:
TTK1-420    0...100  kPa     1 bar
TTK2-420    0...200  kPa     2 bar
TTK5-420    0...500  kPa     5 bar
TTK10-420    0...1000 kPa   10 bar
TTK16-420    0...1600kPa   16 bar
TTK25-420    0...2500 kPa   25 bar
TTK40-420    0...4000 kPa   40 bar
TTK100-420    0...10 MPa 100 bar
TTK160-420    0...16 MPa 160 bar
TTK250-420    0...25 MPa 250 bar
TTK400-420    0...40 MPa 400 bar
TTK600-420    0...60 MPa 600 bar
Models
Output signal 0...10 VDC:
TTK1  0...100  kPa     1 bar
TTK2  0...200  kPa     2 bar
TTK5   0...500  kPa     5 bar
TTK10  0...1000 kPa   10 bar
TTK16  0...1600kPa   16 bar
TTK25  0...2500 kPa   25 bar
TTK40  0...4000 kPa   40 bar
TTK100  0...10 MPa 100 bar
TTK160  0...16 MPa 160 bar
TTK250  0...25 MPa 250 bar
TTK400  0...40 MPa 400 bar
TTK600  0...60 MPa 600 bar
Supply  voltage    24 VAC +15/-10%
Power consumption   5 mA (0...10 V DC), 25 mA (4...20 mA)
Control signal    0...10 V DC or  4...20 mA
Load impedance   > 10k Ohm (0...10V), < 500 Ohm (4...20mA)